
1° VAIRA RENATO TIRRENIA 7 S 26

2° LUSHAJ FLORIAN TIRRENIA 14  24

3° BECACCI SIMONE TIRRENIA 13 S 23

GIOIA ROBERTO TIRRENIA 14 S 23

5° CATTANI MARCO TIRRENIA 12 S 22

GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO TIRRENIA 16  22

7° GALIBERTI CRISTIANO TIRRENIA 10 S 20

8° BELLEMO ANTONIO TIRRENIA 17 S 17

9° ROGAC ANTE LIVORNO 19 S 16

CAMPOLI OTTAVIO TIRRENIA 15 S 16

RODI PAOLO TIRRENIA 20 S 16

TESSIERI STEFANO TIRRENIA 14 S 16

13° PANNACCI EMILIANO TIRRENIA 17 S 15

SCHURMANN WALTER TIRRENIA 20 S 15

15° CONTI MANOLA TIRRENIA 19 S L 14

MEINI STEFANO TIRRENIA 18 S 14

RUELLE GIOVANNA TIRRENIA 21 S L 14

18° BARBERA ALESSANDRA TIRRENIA 22 S L 13

RONCARI ANDREA TIRRENIA 19  13

20° SALVIATI MATTEO LIVORNO 17 S 12

21° FRANZINI TULLIO TIRRENIA 17 S 11

22° FERRANDO ROBERTO TIRRENIA 26 S 10

GIURLANI GIOVANNI TIRRENIA 20 S 10

FARCI  ANNALISA TIRRENIA 27 S L 10

25° PETRI FABRIZIO LIVORNO 26 S 8

26° BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO TIRRENIA 28 S 7

27° COPPI FRANCESCO SAN MINIATO 36  6

TRIANNI GIUSEPPE ALISEI PIETRASA 32 S 6

PISANI JOHN TIRRENIA 28 S 6

30° CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 30 S L 5

TRINCI ATTILIO TIRRENIA 31 S 5

FREZZA GIORGIO TIRRENIA 34 S 5

33° LOCCATELLI LUCIANA TIRRENIA 34 S L 4

34° BESSI LIONELLO TIRRENIA 30 S 2

35° SANTETTI FERDINANDO MONTELUPO 16 S RIT.

MARIUCCI STEFANO TIRRENIA 9  N.R.

PIERONI PIERO TIRRENIA 18 S N.R.

TESSADRI ELLEN TIRRENIA 17 S L N.R.

LAZZERINI ROBERTO TIRRENIA 11 S N.R.

GRABAU FEDERICO TIRRENIA 14 S N.R.

MOTTINO GUIDO TIRRENIA 33 S N.R.

D'ALFONSO MARIA LUISA TIRRENIA 28 S L N.R.

WICHTELICH THOMAS ESTERO 12 S N.P.

DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI TIRRENIA 4  N.P.

FIORE JAMES TIRRENIA 14 S N.P.

BLAUVELT RAYMOND TIRRENIA 18 S N.P.

SCAPUZZI ANDREA LIVORNO 9 S N.P.

ROBERTO SIMONE ESTERO 14 S N.P.
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1° LUSHAJ FLORIAN TIRRENIA 14  38

2° BECACCI SIMONE TIRRENIA 13 S 35

GIOIA ROBERTO TIRRENIA 14 S 35

4° CATTANI MARCO TIRRENIA 12 S 34

5° VAIRA RENATO TIRRENIA 7 S 32

6° GALIBERTI CRISTIANO TIRRENIA 10 S 30

7° TESSIERI STEFANO TIRRENIA 14 S 29

8° MARIUCCI STEFANO TIRRENIA 9  N.R.

LAZZERINI ROBERTO TIRRENIA 11 S N.R.

GRABAU FEDERICO TIRRENIA 14 S N.R.

WICHTELICH THOMAS ESTERO 12 S N.P.

DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI TIRRENIA 4  N.P.

FIORE JAMES TIRRENIA 14 S N.P.

SCAPUZZI ANDREA LIVORNO 9 S N.P.

ROBERTO SIMONE ESTERO 14 S N.P.

TIRRENIA GOLF CLUB
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1° GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO TIRRENIA 16  38

2° RUELLE GIOVANNA TIRRENIA 21 S L 35

3° ROGAC ANTE LIVORNO 19 S 34

4° BELLEMO ANTONIO TIRRENIA 17 S 33

5° BARBERA ALESSANDRA TIRRENIA 22 S L 32

RONCARI ANDREA TIRRENIA 19  32

7° CONTI MANOLA TIRRENIA 19 S L 31

RODI PAOLO TIRRENIA 20 S 31

9° CAMPOLI OTTAVIO TIRRENIA 15 S 29

SCHURMANN WALTER TIRRENIA 20 S 29

11° PANNACCI EMILIANO TIRRENIA 17 S 28

12° MEINI STEFANO TIRRENIA 18 S 27

13° FRANZINI TULLIO TIRRENIA 17 S 26

14° SALVIATI MATTEO LIVORNO 17 S 25

15° GIURLANI GIOVANNI TIRRENIA 20 S 24

16° SANTETTI FERDINANDO MONTELUPO 16 S RIT.

PIERONI PIERO TIRRENIA 18 S N.R.

TESSADRI ELLEN TIRRENIA 17 S L N.R.

BLAUVELT RAYMOND TIRRENIA 18 S N.P.

TIRRENIA GOLF CLUB
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1° FREZZA GIORGIO TIRRENIA 34 S 34

2° FERRANDO ROBERTO TIRRENIA 26 S 33

FARCI  ANNALISA TIRRENIA 27 S L 33

4° LOCCATELLI LUCIANA TIRRENIA 34 S L 31

5° COPPI FRANCESCO SAN MINIATO 36  29

6° TRINCI ATTILIO TIRRENIA 31 S 28

PETRI FABRIZIO LIVORNO 26 S 28

BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO TIRRENIA 28 S 28

9° PISANI JOHN TIRRENIA 28 S 27

10° CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 30 S L 25

TRIANNI GIUSEPPE ALISEI PIETRASA 32 S 25

12° BESSI LIONELLO TIRRENIA 30 S 23

13° MOTTINO GUIDO TIRRENIA 33 S N.R.

D'ALFONSO MARIA LUISA TIRRENIA 28 S L N.R.
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